
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

B-217. Exam Schedule

Sat, 21 Mar 08:30 — 11:50 ATT Principles of Audit  M18-711  Belogina N.S.
Mon, 23 Mar 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Corporate Fraud  M18-701  Bochkareva T.N.
Wed, 01 Apr 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Quantum Cryptography  M18-517  Katamadze K.G.
Thu, 09 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Principles of Audit  M18-711  Belogina N.S.
Thu, 16 Apr 11:05 — 13:30 ATT Modern Accelerator Experiment  M18-105  Somov S.V.
Tue, 21 Apr 12:45 — 16:05 ATT Principles of Interaction Between Electromagnetic Radiation and Constructional

Materials  S15-402  Shurenkov V.V.
Thu, 23 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Micro-and nanotechnologies for Biomedicine  M18-312  Popov A.A.,

Kabashin A.V.
Tue, 28 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM English Language  M18-SH03  Samuylik T.Y.
Thu, 30 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electromagnetic Compatibility (Emc)  S15-402  Shurenkov V.V.
Thu, 07 May 09:00 — 12:45 EXAM Condensed Matter Physics (part 3)  B16-202  Kashurnikov V.A.,

Kuznetsov A.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  S19-602  Suchkov M.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-105  Suchkov M.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Insurance  B19-701, S19-701  Dokuchaev V.P.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-701  Volkov N.P.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B18-201  Muraviev S.E.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B18-211  Muraviev S.E.
Wed, 03 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Semiconductors and Isolator Physics  B16-V03  Lagoda V.B.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S18-101  Sumin E.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B18-501  Sumin E.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Finance  S19-701  Usman E.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Introduction to the Profession  B18-101  Kutsenko K.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B18-504  Volfengagen V.E.
Fri, 05 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Methods of pharmaceutical analysis  M19-305  Kovaleva E.L.
Sat, 06 Jun 11:05 — 13:30 TEST Principles of Audit  S16-702, S16-762  Belogina N.S.
Sat, 06 Jun 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Audit  S17-702  Belogina N.S.
Mon, 08 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-601  Trifonenkov V.P.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B18-502, B18-602  Tischenko M.M.


